board, passed September 14, 1915, be 
improved as a state aid road in ac­
cordance with the plans and specifi­
cations aa prepared by the chief state 
highway engineer, and that there has 
been appropriated from funds in the 
hands of the county treasurer, the 
sum of twelve thousand nine hundred 
fifty-six dollars, ($12,956.00), or ao 
much thereof as may be necessary to 
defray the county's portion of thei 
cost of said improvement; and the 
County Clerk is hereby directed to 
transmit to the state highway com­
mission a certified copy of this reso­
lution which shall constitute final no­

[...]

were received on beth steel and con­
crete plans. The committee being In 
favor a steel bridge, the contract was 
let to the Continental Bridge Com­
pany, said company being the lowest 
responsible bidder on plans for steel 
bridge. The amount of said bid was 
two thousand five hundred eighty 
($2,580.00) dollars. 

All of which to respectfully sub-

48 
00 

;.78 

i!S«.oo 

1181.78 
this 10th 

earn-
half year 

Received of 
ings previously 
reported, . nro-
bate ........... 

Court costs 
Miscellaneous .... 

««451.H|f 

717.40 
25.00 
2.20 

Total recelpU $2477.58